
Convenient towels with the absorbency of HYDROKNIT technology. Lighter weight
wipe, reinforced to withstand tough jobs, yet gentle on hands and face. No
adhesives or binders.

Product Type

Size

Ducted or Ductless

UPC

Versatile towels for a variety of jobs
Handy dispenser
Lighter weight wipe

Industrial Rags

9-3/4 in. x 16-3/4 in.

Neither Ducted nor Ductless

0036000347906

TERI REINFORCED TOWELS, PACK OF 126
Item#: 5-347905-34790

Product Features & Benefits

Specifications

Order Info
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Primary UoM

Primary Depth (inches)

Primary Width (inches)

Primary Height (inches)

Primary Weight (lbs)

Quick Ship Flag

Order Multiple

Pack

9.5

9.15

4.7

1.92

No

10
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