



## TERI REINFORCED TOWELS, PACK OF 126

Item#: **5-34790**

Convenient towels with the absorbency of HYDROKNIT technology. Lighter weight wipe, reinforced to withstand tough jobs, yet gentle on hands and face. No adhesives or binders.

### Product Features & Benefits ▲

- Versatile towels for a variety of jobs
- Handy dispenser
- Lighter weight wipe

### Specifications ▲

Product Type	Industrial Rags
Size	9-3/4 in. x 16-3/4 in.
Ducted or Ductless	Neither Ducted nor Ductless

### Order Info ▲

UPC	0036000347906
-----	---------------

Primary UoM	<b>Pack</b>
Primary Depth (inches)	<b>9.5</b>
Primary Width (inches)	<b>9.15</b>
Primary Height (inches)	<b>4.7</b>
Primary Weight (lbs)	<b>1.92</b>
Quick Ship Flag	<b>No</b>
Order Multiple	<b>10</b>